Tilak Education Society’s

TILAK GLOBAL SCHOOL

(C.B.S.E. - Delhi)
PLOT NO. 21 & 22, SECTOR - 5, GHANSOLI, NAVI MUMBAI - 400 701.
E-mail: tilakglobalcbse@gmail.com*Website:http://tgsghansoli.in*Phone:9833027153

STD - Nursery to Sr.Kg.
Pre-Primary Section - Nursery, Jr. Kg & Sr. Kg

Month Date Day Activity
June 16.06.2023 Friday Father's Day
23.06.2023 Friday Environment Day
July 07.07.2023 Friday Yellow Day
14.07.2023 Friday Recitation Competition
21.07.2023 Friday Rainy Day
August 11.08.2023 Friday Flag Making (Drawing & colouring
competition)
25.08.2023 Friday Raksha Bandhan Celebration
28.08.2023 Monday Onam (Rangoli making)
September 05.09.2023 Tuesday Janmashtami Celebration
15.09.2023 Friday Ganesh Chaturthy
59.09.2023 Friday Mahatma Gandhi & Lal. Bahadur Shastri
Jayanti
October 06.10.2023 Friday Fancy Dress Competition
16.10.2023 Monday Blue Day Celebration
23.10.2023 Monday Navaratri Celebration
November 09.11.2023 Thursday Diya Decoration
28.11.2023 Tuesday Best out of waste(Pencil Stand)
December 04.12.2023 Monday Winter Day Celebration
15.12.2023 Friday White Day Celebration
22.12.2023 Friday Christmas Day Celebration(Red colour)
January 05.01.2024 Friday Story Telling Competition
12.01.2024 Friday Makar Sankranti
Nursery-Freedom fighters,
25.01.2024 Thursday Jr.kg -National Symbols,
Sr.kg- Miscellaneous-Quiz
February 02.02.2024 Friday Pink Day(Cancer Day)
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